H7190
Digital control electronics
for the axial piston pumps A4VS…
with HS4 control
and A2V… with EO4 control
Features
The control system with HS4 control consists of the follow-
ing assemblies:

 ▶ Parameterizable test output
 ▶ Diagnosis display
Ordering code
01 Digital control electronics for controlling axial piston variable displacement pumps VT–VPCD
02 Component series 10 to 19 (10 to 19: Unchanged installation and connection dimensions) 1X
03 For axial piston pump A4VS…HS4 with swivel angle sensor AWX F004 D01 and for axial piston pump A2V…EO4
(housing pump) with swivel angle sensor MCP-40/4742
V0
For axial piston pump A2V...EO4 (installation pump) with swivel angle sensor DK 100 (only available without bus connection) V100
04 With display 1
05 Without bus connection 0
PROFIBUS DPV0 P
DeviceNet D
CANopen C
06 With valve output stage 1
Preferred types Material number
VT-VPCD-1-1X/V0/1-0-1 R901044346
VT-VPCD-1-1X/V0/1-P-1 R901089559
PC system requirements:
 ▶ Windows XP, Windows Vista, Windows 7
 ▶ RAM (recommendation: 256 MB)
 ▶ 250 MB of available hard disk capacity
Required accessories:
 ▶ PC program BODAC: CD ordering information:
SYS-HACD-BODAC-01 (R900777335) or free download
on the Internet at www.boschrexroth.com/vpcd
 ▶ Interface cable: Cable set VT-HACD-1X/03.0/HACD-PC
(R900776897) or standard 1:1 cable
Suitable card holder:
 ▶ 19 inch racks VT 19101, VT 19102, VT 19103 and
VT 19110 (see data sheet  29768)
 ▶ Open card holder VT 3002-2X/64G (see data
sheet 29928), mat. no. R900991843 (only for control
cabinet installation!)
 ▶ Connection adapter VT 10812-2X/64G (see data
sheet 30105), mat. no. R900713826
01 02 03 04 05 06
VT–VPCD –  1 – 1X / / 1 – – 1
� � ��
Digital control electronics | VT-VPCD  3/16